Sage Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes

(All drop-off times are approximate)

Bus 13 (Batman)

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM
Departure Time: 3:15 PM

3:23 --- 840 W. Center St (By Mailboxes)

3:25 --- W. 2" St & 5™ Ave W. (Headed to Purple Sage) (When Called)

3:28 --- 1660 Blair Ave Mobile Stalls (Bus Pad)

3:31 --- 1620 W. Blair Ave Lewis Trl Crt (Mailbox Area)

3:33 --- W. 1% St & 4" Ave W. (Headed toward Belt Loop)

3:37 --- Dewar Dr & Sidney St (Headed towards Ace Hardware)

3:39 --- Center St & Meade St

3:41 --- Sherman St & Jones St (When Called)

3:44 --- Dewar Dr. & Sidney St (Heading towards Albertsons)

3:46 --- 1252 Dewar Dr. (In front of the Brazilian Jiu-Jitsu Building) (When Called)

1|Page



Sage Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes

(All drop-off times are approximate)

Bus 41 (Superman) (SP)

Dismissal Time: 3:05

Departure Time: 3:15

3:30 --- 2400 Reagan Ave. (Young at Heart by Playground)
3:40 --- Boys & Girls Club (Pilot Butte and Sage)

2|Page



Sage Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes

(All drop-off times are approximate)

Bus 55 (Wonder Woman)

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM
Departure Time: 3:15 PM

3:20 --- Sierra Rd & White Mountain Blvd (By Church)
3:25 --- 1818 Sunset Dr (Building H)

3:29 --- 222 Gateway Blvd (Upper Entrance)

3:32 --- 128 Skyline Dr. (By Fire Hydrant)

3:34 --- Merlot Dr & Chardonnay Ln

3:35 — Chardonnay Ln & Churchill St

3|Page



Sage Elementary 2023-2024 P.M. Bus Routes

(All drop-off times are approximate)

Bus 65 (Aquaman) (SP)

Dismissal Time: 3:05 PM
Departure Time: 3:15 PM

3:20 --- Preserves Phase 1 (Office Area)
3:23 --- Polk St & Monroe Dr

3:25 --- Madison Dr & Van Buren St
3:27 --- Madison Dr & Jackson St

3:32 --- Popo Agie Dr & Cache Valley Dr

4|Page



